

DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED

(Formerly known as D J Logistic Solutions Private Limited)



DJMLCS/BSE233/2023-24

12th November, 2023

To,
The Manager-Listing
The Corporate Relation Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.
BSE Scrip Code-543193

To,
The Manager-Listing
The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Flr, Plot No C/1
G Block, BKC, Mumbai-400051.
NSE Symbol-DJML

ISIN: INEOB1K01014

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement – Publication of Results – September 30, 2023

Ref.: Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

We hereby enclose copies of newspaper advertisement published in the Financial Express (English) and Pratahakal (Marathi), in respect of Un-audited (Standalone) Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023.

Request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,
For **DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Limited**



Khushboo Mahesh Lalji
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
M.No.: A53405

Encl: a/a

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960
REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001, West Bengal
EMAIL :- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023

All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)	
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
Total income from operations(net)	2,923.43	1,862.91	6,477.22	4,786.34	15,016.67	24,883.20
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	43.45	(31.29)	33.99	12.16	240.77	5.21
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	43.45	(31.29)	33.99	12.16	240.77	5.21
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	25.01	(22.29)	25.48	2.72	180.29	14.46
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	—	—	—	—
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)	—	—	—	—	—	—
Basic	0.19	-0.17	0.20	0.02	1.39	0.11
Diluted	0.19	-0.17	0.20	0.02	1.39	0.11
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)	—	—	—	—	—	—
Basic	0.19	-0.17	0.20	0.02	1.39	0.11
Diluted	0.19	-0.17	0.20	0.02	1.39	0.11

NOTE:
1. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 10th November, 2023.
2. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
3. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
4. Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
Mr. Bhavikkumar S Prajapati
Director
DIN:08480627

Place :- Ahmedabad
Date: 10.11.2023

PHOENIX TOWNSHIP LIMITED
CIN : L67190GA1993PLC001327
REGD : DURGA BHAVAN, HEDE CENTRE TONCA PANAJI GOA GA 403001 IN
CORP OFFICE: BALAJI BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR, 14 BEST MARG, COLABA, MUMBAI- 400001
AUTHORISED CAPITAL: 28,00,00,000 PAID-UP CAPITAL:21,68,086.80
email : compliance@hbgindia.com
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	6 Months Ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations(Net)	497.02	1166.33
Net Profit/Loss from ordinary Activities after Tax	-12.70	21.92	67.93
Net Profit/Loss for the period after Tax (after extraordinary Items)	-12.70	21.92	76.13
Equity Share Capital	1398.43	1398.43	1398.43
Reserves(Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	295.63	258.71	273.71
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items)	-0.09	0.16	0.60
Earning Per Share (after Extraordinary Items)	-0.09	0.16	0.60

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL of the filings)

For Phoenix Township Limited
Sd/-
Samit Hede
Managing Director
(DIN : 01411689)

Date : 12.11.2023
Place: Mumbai

APEX FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
CIN: L15490AP2012PLC080067
3-160, Panasapadu, Kakinada - 533 005. Andhra Pradesh, India.
Email: cs@apexfrozenfoods.com Website: www.apexfrozenfoods.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(In Lakhs except earnings per share basic and diluted)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	24,151.29	25,402.16	30,907.69	1,07,202.25
2.	Net profit before tax	1,134.90	510.43	1,839.20	5,062.65
3.	Net profit after tax	833.96	364.58	1,359.29	3,587.41
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	833.96	364.58	1,237.63	2,934.85
5.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- each)	3,125.00	3,125.00	3,125.00	3,125.00
6.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) in ₹ (not annualised)	—	—	—	—
	Basic	2.67	1.17	4.35	11.48
	Diluted	2.67	1.17	4.35	11.48

NOTE:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website. (www.apexfrozenfoods.in)
2. The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on November 11, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of APEX FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Karuturi Satyanarayana Murthy)
Executive Chairman

Place : Kakinada
Date : 11-11-2023

DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED
CIN- L60232MH2009PLC190567
Registered Office Address : 24, 1st Floor, Palkhiwala House, Tara Manzil, 1st Dhobi Talao Lane, Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 002.
Tel : 022-22002139 / 40 / 49; Email: cs@djcorp.in; Website: www.djcorp.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from Operations (Net)	959.78	863.74	991.74	1,823.52	1,647.20
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (Before exceptional items and tax)	7.65	30.97	158.91	38.62	174.79
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax(After exceptional items)	7.65	30.97	158.91	38.62	174.79
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax(After exceptional items)	28.03	25.50	112.26	53.52	128.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising after tax profit / (Loss) for the period & other comprehensive Income)	(1.51)	3.10	-	1.59	-
6	Paid - Up equity share capital (Equity Share of Rs. 10/- each)	108.28	108.28	108.28	108.28	108.28
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per equity share (Rs.10/- each)					
	1. Basic	0.26	0.24	1.04	0.48	1.18
	2. Diluted	0.26	0.24	1.04	0.48	1.18

NOTE:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on November 11, 2023.
2. The financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the auditors of the Company.
3. The figures of the previous period have been regrouped whenever necessary.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and also available on the Company's website i.e. www.djcorp.in.

FOR & ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED
SD/-
DINESH KOTIAN
MANAGING DIRECTOR

DATE: 11/11/2023
PLACE: MUMBAI

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Kalyan Publicity Pvt. Ltd.,
Kalyan (W),
Phone : 0251 - 2205995
Mobile : 9322400262

Dimensions Advertising,
Dombivli (E),
Phone : 0251-2445074
Mobile : 9322597885

Prabhakar Advertisers,
Dombivli (E),
Phone : 0251-2448917
Mobile : 9819575111

Kadha Advertising,
Dombivli (E),
Phone : 9920909141
983355898

Bajaj Publicity
Dombivli (E),
Mobile : 9320962437

Y.B.Kulkarni Advertising,
Dombivli (W),
Phone : 0251 - 2480136
Mobile : 9821467209

Pinky Advertising,
Ambarnath (E),
Mobile : 9322681423

Ambition Advertising,
Ghatkopar (E),
Phone : 24210792 / 94.

Dattaguru Advertising
Ghatkopar (W),
Phone : 6128 6128
Mobile : 9870528143

K. Parth Publicity,
Ghatkopar (E),
Phone : 2501 3939 / 2501 2323

Sanjeevani Advtg.
Konjarnarg, LBS Marg,
Phone: 925-25776168
Mobile: 9819091044

Sandip Advtg.
Bhandup (W),
Phone: 925-25946518
Mobile: 9820750922

Mahesh Advertising & Designing,
Mulund (W),
Phone : 25622469 / 25682469

Pratik Advertising,
Mulund (W),
Phone : 25911666
Mobile : 9821154666

Shree Mahapragya
Mulund (E)
Phone: 21634727
Mobile: 9930350884

Synthesis Communications
Mulund (E)
Phone: 2563836465

Riya Advertising,
Ghatkopar (W),
Phone : 67704000/ 6500
Mobile : 9821106406

Sadguru Advertising,
Yikhroli (W),
Phone : 6128 6128
Mobile : 9820119546

WEST CENTRAL RAILWAY
TENDER NOTICE
"For following tenders issued by Engineering Department, West Central Railway, please visit website <http://reps.gov.in>". S.N.: 1. Tender No.: DYCETMCWCR062023.
Description of items: Providing Service of deep screening of all types of main line track on all BG routes of Bhopal Division of West Central Railway as per scope of service, using service provider's own machines along with his own spares, consumables, staff etc. for operation and maintenance and all incidental site work. No transfer of property in goods between service provider and Railways shall be a part of the scope of service. Qty.: 3564 Km. Tender Value: ₹ 346.48 Crore. Earnest Money: ₹ 1 Crore.
Date of opening of tender: 12.12.2023, 16.00 Hrs.
Dy. Chief Engineer/TMC/HQ, W.C.Railway, 2nd Floor, Annex-I Bldg., G.M. Office, Indra Market, Jabalpur - 482001.

सबक भारत अभियान
एक कदम स्वच्छता की ओर

TVS Electronics Limited

Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.
e-mail id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in
Corporate Identity Number : L30007T1995PLC032941

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023	Half year ended September 30, 2023	Quarter ended September 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2023
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	9,219	18,203	9,333	35,349
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	124	166	438	1,284
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	124	166	438	1,284
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	112	144	281	952
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	147	179	262	918
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	8,315
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months and six months)				
	a. Basic	0.60	0.77	1.50	5.11
	b. Diluted	0.60	0.77	1.50	5.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai
November 11, 2023

By order of the Board
Managing Director

JUPITER LIFE LINE HOSPITALS LIMITED

Registered Office: 1004, 10th Floor, 360 Degree Business Park, Maharana Pratap Chowk, LBS Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai - 400 080, Maharashtra, India. Corporate Office: Jupiter Hospital, Eastern Express Highway, Thane (West), Mumbai - 400 601 Maharashtra, India.
Telephone: +91 22 2172 5623; Email: investor.relations@jupiterhospital.com Website: www.jupiterhospital.com
Corporate Identity Number: U85100MH2002PLC137908;

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Amount In Millions (except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30th September 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th September 2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	2,270.68	4,349.41	1,977.61	2,631.76	5,063.98	2,212.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	488.12	907.77	455.63	421.42	772.63	381.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	480.42	886.47	455.63	413.72	751.33	381.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	361.31	665.71	360.88	336.83	876.80	270.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income fir the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	361.61	687.26	360.88	337.13	898.35	270.84
6	Equity Share Capital	655.66	655.66	508.67	655.66	655.66	508.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	10,950.53	10,950.53	3,322.69	10,150.46	10,150.46	2,761.10
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	6.18	11.94	6.85	5.67	15.60	5.32
	2. Diluted:	6.18	11.94	6.85	5.67	15.60	5.32

1. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th November, 2023
2. The above is extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. and the aforesaid financial results are also available of company's website (www.jupiterhospital.com)
3. The Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule 2015 and amendments issued thereafter prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable
4. During the quarter ended 30th September 2023, the Company has completed its Fresh initial public offer of 90,47,632 equity shares of face value of INR 10 each at an issue price of INR 735 per share (including share premium of INR 725 per share). This includes Pre-IPO Placement of 16,73,469 shares The equity shares of the Company were listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited w.e.f 18th September, 2023

By order of the Board of Directors
For Jupiter Life Line Hospitals Limited
Dr. Ankit Thakker
Executive Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai
Date 10th November, 2023

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

financialexpress.com

महाराष्ट्र विधानपरिषद उपसभापती डॉ. नीलमताई गोहे यांच्यासोबत इरशाळवाडीतील मुलामुलींनी लुटला मनमुराद खरेदीचा आनंद

पुणे, दि. ११ (वार्ताहर) : दिवाळी म्हटलं की नवीन कपडे, दागिने, पर्स, मिठाई असे चित्र प्रत्येकाच्या डोळ्यासमोर उभे राहते. सर्वसामान्य घरातील मुलांना त्यांचे आई-वडील बाजारात नेऊन ही खरेदी करून देतात. पण, ज्यांच्या वाट्याला हे भाग्य नाही अशा इरशाळवाडीतील अनाथ मुलामुलींनी धनत्रयोदशी या दिवाळीच्या सणानिमित्ताने तुळशीबागेत महाराष्ट्र विधानपरिषद उपसभापती तथा शिवसेना नेत्या डॉ. नीलम गोहे यांच्या सोबत मनमुराद खरेदीकरत दिवाळी साजरी केली.

मुलामुलींसाठी 'पुण्याची दिवाळी सहल आणि आनंद मेळा' ह्या उपक्रमाचे आयोजन विधानपरिषद उपसभापती डॉ. नीलमताई गोहे यांच्या उपस्थितीत करण्यात आले होते. याप्रसंगी शिवसेना पुणे शहर प्रमुख श्री. नाना भानगिरे, श्री. वैभव वाव, श्रीमती. अश्विनी शिंदे, श्री. विकास पवार, श्री. विनायक कदम, श्री. नितीन पंडित यांसह शिवसैनिक उपस्थित होते. यावेळी उपसभापती डॉ. नीलम गोहे म्हणाल्या, मुख्यमंत्री श्री. एकनाथ शिंदे यांच्या सूचनेनुसार निरशाळवाडी दुर्घटनेच्या ठिकाणी जाऊन पाहणी करून त्या ठिकाणी तात्काळ उपयोजना अंमलबजावणी करण्याच्या सूचना प्रशासनाला दिल्या. अशा परिस्थितीतही त्यातील मुला-मुली पुन्हा शाळेत जाऊनवा लागले आहेत त्यांनी शिकून मोठे व्हानं करायला आवडेलीच्या क्षेत्रामध्ये त्यांचं तय्यार

घडवावं त्यासाठी आवश्यक ती मदत शासनाच्या माध्यमातून केली जाईल. तुळशीबाग व्यापारी असोसिएशन आणि मंडळाने अत्यंत प्रमाणे या सर्व मुलांचे आदरातिथ्य केले आहे. दिवाळीनिमित्त खरेदीचा आनंद या मुलांच्या चेहऱ्यावर दिसत आहे. असेच आपण सर्व या मुलांच्या घरातील सदस्य असल्या सारखे कायम त्यांच्या सोबत राहूयात. इरशाळवाडीतील जवळपास ४५ मुलेमुली यावेळी उपस्थित होते. उपसभापती डॉ. गोहे यांनी त्यांना बिस्कीट, ड्रायफ्रूट, वेफर्स, चॉकलेट आदी वस्तू दिल्या.

पुणे पोलीसचे केले अभिन्नदण तुळशीबाग येथे अनेक दिवदे देवतांची वास्तव्य आहे. मोठ्या प्रमाणात बाजारपेठ आहे. अशा परिसराचे श्री सदीप गिल डीसीपी आहेत ही त्यांचं भाग्य आहे. गणेशोत्सव काळात देखील त्यांनी चोख बंदोबस्त ठेवल्याने चांगल्या प्रकारे गणेशोत्सव साजरा झाला.

Indian Bank ALLAHABAD अलाहाबाद डिजिटल नगर शाखा : ६५, मातोश्री बिल्डींग, कुर्ला टर्मिनस रोड, टिळक नगर, चेन्नई, मुंबई ४०० ०१९

PUBLIC NOTICE Take notice that My Clients, 1)MR. KHAN MOHD. AHMED NIYAZ AHMED 2)MRS. KHAN ASMA ABUTALIB has instructed me to invite objection in respect of FLAT NO.704/B-WING ON SEVENTH FLOOR OF BUILDING SAVERA APARTMENT KNOWN AS AL-SAVERA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. situated at MUNSHI COMPOUND, BEHIND SHELL PETROL PUMP, MIRA VILLAGE, DIST:THANE-401107

PUBLIC NOTICE Take notice that My Clients, 1)MR. KHAN MOHD. AHMED NIYAZ AHMED 2)MRS. KHAN ASMA ABUTALIB has instructed me to invite objection in respect of FLAT NO.704/B-WING ON SEVENTH FLOOR OF BUILDING SAVERA APARTMENT KNOWN AS AL-SAVERA CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. situated at MUNSHI COMPOUND, BEHIND SHELL PETROL PUMP, MIRA VILLAGE, DIST:THANE-401107

सन्मीत इन्फ्रा लिमिटेड सारणी (लाखात) विवरण तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२२ वर्ष अखेर ३१.०३.२०२३

SHEETAL DIAMONDS LIMITED REGD. OFFICE: Registered Office- Office No 11/23-R, Navjewan Commercial Premises, Mumbai Central, Mumbai 400 008

N D METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Manufacturers of Non- Ferrous Metals EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

फॉर्म जी मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र येथे स्टील इंडस्ट्रीमध्ये कार्यरत यतिन स्टील्स इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड यांच्याकरिता स्वारस्याच्या अभिव्यक्तीचे आमंत्रण

KONARK कोणार्क सिंथेटिक लिमिटेड सारणी (लाखात इंडीयन रुपयात) विवरण तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२२ वर्ष अखेर ३१.०३.२०२३

घरातूनच घ्या अयोध्येच्या दीपोत्सवात सहभाग! अयोध्येत २१ लाख दिवे लावून विश्वविक्रम करण्याची तयारी दिवा आणि शरयूचे पाणी प्रसाद म्हणून पाठवणार अयोध्या, दि. ११ (वृत्तसंस्था) : अयोध्येचा दीपोत्सव दिव्य आणि भव्य करण्यासाठी ज्योत तयारी करणाऱ्या पर्यटन विभाग आणि अयोध्या जिल्हा प्रशासनाने यावेळी २१ लाख दिवे लावून विश्वविक्रम करण्याची तयारी केली आहे. यासोबतच लोकांना घरी बसून दिवाळी सणाचा भाग बनण्याची संधीही देण्यात आली आहे.

डीजे मेडियाप्रिंट अँड लॉजिस्टीक्स लिमिटेड सारणी (लाखात) विवरण तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२२ वर्ष अखेर ३१.०३.२०२३

श्रेयस इंटरमिडिएट्स लिमिटेड सारणी (लाखात) विवरण तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२३ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०९.२०२२ तिमाही अखेर ३०.०६.२०२२ वर्ष अखेर ३१.०३.२०२३